A

METROPOLITAN
UT19 PREMIER CUP

7

o

Where African legends are born

A

METROPOLITAN

Together we can

METROPOLITAN PREMIER CUP PLAY-OFFS: 2014-2015

Bayhill Legacy Grounds: Rocklands High School Mitchells Plain

Fixtures for Saturday 24 January 2015

TIME

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

12:00
12:00
12:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

16:00
16:00
16:00

FIELD

0O0>» OO®w>» OO®>» OO%> OO>» UTO®>» OO®>» UO®>»

HOME TEAM VS
Kensington FC Vs
Leeds United VS
Sunningdale VS
MPCE VS
RC Athletico VS
Sasfa-WC VS
Geelbooi Sporting VS
PPG Samora VS
Eastern Rovers VS
Liverpool Portland VS
Ashford Athletico VS
Rock-A- Fellas VS
J.L. Zwane VS
Kraaifontein FC VS
Barcelona VS
PP Langa VS
Leeds Lentegeur VS
Stephs Ottery VS
FC Tygerberg VS
Young Stars VS
Oasis FC VS
Cape Town Fusion S
Crusaders AFC VS
Tafelzught VS
Everton Spurs VS
lkapa VS
Clover FC VS
Invincible Cravenby VS
Valhalla United VS
Greenhaven Spurs VS

AWAY TEAM MATCH NO
FC Tygerberg
Stephs Ofttery
Leeds Lentegeur
PP Langa

OO ®>»

Crusaders AFC
Cape Town Fusion
Oasis FC

Young Stars

TQ™m

Clover FC I
lkapa

Everton Spurs
Tafelzught |

~N —

Greenhaven Spurs
Valhalla United
Invincible Cravenby

v O0Z

MPCE
Sunningdale
Leeds United
Kensington FC

PPG Samora
Geelbooi Sporting
Sasfa-WC

RC Athletico

Rock-A- Fellas
Ashford Athletico
Liverpool Portland
Eastern Rovers

Barcelona
Kraaifontein FC
J.L. Zwane

>

umbro




A

METROPOLITAN
UT19 PREMIER CUP

7

—

‘8 0
* ’ }

A

' METROPOLITAN
Where African legends are born Together we can

REMEMBER:

Nonkscowbd-—-

You must be registered before the end of your first game

You MUST produce the players’ card AND ID Document for registration purpose.

The fixtures are subject to change without prior notice

All games will be 25min a half

You are permitted to have 5 guest players for the playoffs

The person in charge of the team (manager/coach) must do the registration

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO FIELD A TEAM FOR THE PLAYOFFS PLEASE NOTIFY US
IMMIDIATELY AFTER RECEIVING THIS FIXTURES

Please note new rule 14.1

SHOULD YOU REQUIRE ANY FURTHER INFO PLEASE CONTACT
A) PJ Williams 082 335 7392
B) G Abrahams 083 243 7021

umbro




