





METROPOLITAN PREMIER CUP PLAY-OFFS: 2014-2015

Bayhill Legacy Grounds: Rocklands High School Mitchells Plain

Fixtures for Saturday 24 January 2015

TIME	FIELD	HOME TEAM	VS	AWAY TEAM	MATCH NO
09:00	A	Kensington FC	VS	FC Tygerberg	A
09:00 09:00	B C	Leeds United Sunningdale	VS	Stephs Ottery Leeds Lentegeur	В С
09:00	D	MPCE	VS VS	PP Langa	D
07.00	D	WII CL	¥3	TT Langa	D
10:00	Α	RC Athletico	VS	Crusaders AFC	Е
10:00	В	Sasfa-WC	VS	Cape Town Fusion	F
10:00	С	Geelbooi Sporting	VS	Oasis FC	G
10:00	D	PPG Samora	VS	Young Stars	Н
11:00	Α	Eastern Rovers	VS	Clover FC	1
11:00	В	Liverpool Portland	VS	Ikapa	J
11:00	С	Ashford Athletico	VS	Everton Spurs	K
11:00	D	Rock-A- Fellas	VS	Tafelzught	I
12:00	Α	J.L. Zwane	VS	Greenhaven Spurs	Ν
12:00	C	Kraaifontein FC	VS	Valhalla United	0
12:00	D	Barcelona	VS	Invincible Cravenby	Р
13:00	Α	PP Langa	VS	MPCE	
13:00	В	Leeds Lentegeur	VS	Sunningdale	
13:00	С	Stephs Ottery	VS	Leeds United	
13:00	D	FC Tygerberg	VS	Kensington FC	
14:00	Α	Young Stars	VS	PPG Samora	
14:00	В	Oasis FC	VS	Geelbooi Sporting	
14:00	С	Cape Town Fusion	VS	Sasfa-WC	
14:00	D	Crusaders AFC	VS	RC Athletico	
15:00	Α	Tafelzught	VS	Rock-A- Fellas	
15:00	В	Everton Spurs	VS	Ashford Athletico	
15:00	С	Ikapa	VS	Liverpool Portland	
15:00	D	Clover FC	VS	Eastern Rovers	
16:00	Α	Invincible Cravenby	VS	Barcelona	
16:00	D	Valhalla United	VS	Kraaifontein FC	
16:00	С	Greenhaven Spurs	VS	J.L. Zwane	









REMEMBER:

- 1. You must be registered before the end of your first game
- 2. You MUST produce the players' card AND ID Document for registration purpose.
- 3. The fixtures are subject to change without prior notice
- 4. All games will be 25min a half
- 5. You are permitted to have 5 guest players for the playoffs
- 6. The person in charge of the team (manager/coach) must do the registration
- 7. IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO FIELD A TEAM FOR THE PLAYOFFS PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMIDIATELY AFTER RECEIVING THIS FIXTURES
- 8. Please note new rule 14.1
- 9. SHOULD YOU REQUIRE ANY FURTHER INFO PLEASE CONTACT

A) PJ Williams 082 335 7392 B) G Abrahams 083 243 7021

